117 South 21st Street a Crook County Natural Resource District Phone: 307.283.2870
P.0.Box 1070 - Website: www.ccnrd.org

Sundance, WY 82729 Email: crookcountynrd@gmail.com

2014 Conservation District Reorganization Form

District Name: Crook County Natural Resource District

Mailing Address: P.0.Box 1070 City: Sundance Zip: 82729

District Office Address 117 South 21st Street Sundance, WY 82729

Phone: 307.283.2870 x 4 Fax NA E-mail Address: crookcountynrd@gmail.com
Website: www.ccnrd.org Monthly meeting date: First Tuesday of each month
Place: USDA Service Center located in Sundance, WY

Crook County Natural Resource District Board Members

Name: Wayne Garman Board Title: Chairman Position: Rural
Spouse’s name: Dixie Garman Home address: 379 Garman Road
City: Sundance Zip: 82729

Phone Number: 307.283.2076 Fax: NA Cell: 307.290.2076

Email: wgarman@rangeweb.net Year term expires: 2016

Name: Ted Parsons Board Title: Vice Chairman Position: Urban
Spouse’s name: JoEllen Parsons Home address: P.0O. Box 151
City: Hulett Zip: 82720

Phone Number: 307.467.5982 Fax: NA Cell: 307.680.4838
Email: parsonst@crookl.com Year term expires: 2016

Name: Clinton Streeter Board Title: Treasurer Position: Rural
Spouse’s name: Karey Streeter Home address: P.O. Box 13
City: Sundance Zip: 82729

Phone Number: NA Fax: NA Cell: 307.680.7042

Email: crstreeter@yahoo.com Year term expires: 2018

Name: Jennifer Hinkhouse Title: Secretary Position: Rural
Spouse’s name: Scott Hinkhouse Home address: P.O. Box 784
City: Moorcroft Zip: 82721

Phone Number: NA Fax: NA Cell: 307.680.4012

Email: icd@vcn.com Year term expires: 2018

Name: VACANT Board Title: Member Position: At-Large

Spouse’sname: ___ Home address: ______
City: Zip:

Phone Number: Fax: Cell:
Email: __ Year term expires: ______

Board of Supervisors

Chairman: Wayne Garman  Vice Chairman: Ted Parsons  Treasurer: Clinton Streeter  Secretary: Jennifer Hinkhouse =~ Member: Vacant
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Crook County Natural Resource District Employees

Name: Sarah D. Anderson Title: CCNRD Office Manager
Email address: crookcountynrd@gmail.com
Phone: 307.283.2870, Ext. 100

Name: Catherine “Jinx” Hilty Title: CCNRD Financial Manager
Email address: jinxygirl@hotmail.com

Name: T] Schrall Title: CCNRD Water Quality Sampler
Email address: tjschrall@vyahoo.com

Name: Carmen Horne-Mclntyre Title: CCNRD Program Coordinator
Email address: chmcintyrecs@gmail.com

Natural Resources Conservation Service Employees

Name: Keela Deaton Title: NRCS District Conservationist
Email address: keela.deaton@wy.usda.gov
Phone: 307.283.2870, Ext. 107

Name: Jason Nehl Title: NRCS Natural Resource Specialist
Email address: jason.nehl@wy.usda.gov
Phone: 307.283.2870, Ext. 117

Name: Sherry Burr Title: NRCS Soil Conservation Technician
Email address: sherry.burr@wy.usda.gov
Phone: 307.283.2870, Ext. 101

Name: Amber Fowlkes Title: NRCS Ultima Program Assistant
Email address: amber.fowlkes@wy.usda.gov
Phone: 307.283.2870, Ext. 109
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